ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD200Q-XXSXX Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Wide input range
■ Continuous short-circuit protection,self recover

Norminal
（Vdc）
Range
（Vdc）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Voltage
(V2dc)
current
(mA)
LD200Q-12S12
12 9-18
12 16667
LD200Q-12S15 15 13333
LD200Q-12S24 24 8333
LD200Q-18S12
18 9-36
12 16667
LD200Q-18S15 15 13333
LD200Q-18S24 24 8333
LD200Q-24S3V3
24 18-36
3.3 60606
LD200Q-24S05 5 40000
LD200Q-24S08 8 25000
LD200Q-24S12 12 16667
LD200Q-24S15 15 13333
LD200Q-24S18 18 11111
LD200Q-24S24 24 8333
LD200Q-24S28 28 7143
LD200Q-24S36 36 5556
LD200Q-24S48 48 4167
LD200Q-48S3V3
48 36-72
3.3 60606
LD200Q-48S05 5 40000
LD200Q-48S08 8 25000
LD200Q-48S12 12 16667
LD200Q-48S15 15 13333
LD200Q-48S24 24 8333
LD200Q-48S28 28 7143
LD200Q-48S48 48 4167
LD200Q-36S12
36 18-72
12 16667
LD200Q-36S15 15 13333
LD200Q-36S24 24 8333
LD200Q-36S28 28 7143
LD200Q-36S48 48 4167
ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD200Q-XXSXX Series
Page 2 of 4
LD200Q-110S3V3
110 72-144
3.3 60606
LD200Q-110S05 5 40000
LD200Q-110S12 12 16667
LD200Q-110S13X8 13.8 14493
LD200Q-110S15 15 13333
LD200Q-110S24 24 8333
LD200Q-110S28 28 7143
LD200Q-110S48 48 4167
LD200Q-600S24 600 350-900 24 8333
**customized accepted,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage Range（Vdc） Nom(Vdc） Max（Vdc）